

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.10364 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> Notice before admission. Mr Jupudi V.K.Yagnadutt, learned Standing Counsel for the Central Government takes notice for the 2nd respondent. Issue notice to Respondent Nos.1,3, 4 and 5. Personal notice is permitted. Post the matter on 15.06.2026 in Daily List-II to enable the respondents to file their counter affidavits. _____ DEV, J TM	

--	--	--	--