

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.10364 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02	15.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Sri K.N.P.Vamsi Krishna, learned counsel, submitted that today they filed vakalat and counter vide USR No.57635 of 2024. Registry is directed to verify the vakalat and if found in order print the name of Sri K.N.P.Vamsi Krishna, learned counsel, in the cause list. Post on 13.07.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--