

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.10364 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	14.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Sri B.S.Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner appeared through virtual mode and sought time to file reply. Post on 11.08.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	